



**FMS Electrical - RFP #17-15**

<b>COMPANY NAME</b>	<b>Job Supervisor Rate/Hr.</b>	<b>Unrestricted Journeyman Electrician Rate/Hr.</b>	<b>Laborer Rate/Hr.</b>	<b>Mark-Up %</b>	<b>NOTES</b>



**FMS Electrical - RFP #17-15**

<b>COMPANY NAME</b>	<b>Job Supervisor Rate/Hr.</b>	<b>Unrestricted Journeyman Electrician Rate/Hr.</b>	<b>Laborer Rate/Hr.</b>	<b>Mark-Up %</b>	<b>NOTES</b>



